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NAME FIRM OFFICE PHONE # CELL PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS
Victor Husband TAN Communications 713-446-1452 713-446-1452 tancom1@aol.com
Cornell Johnson C and C NET Association 713-845-2532 281-787-9072 7king@sbcglobal.net
Steve Hughes Walker Engineering 713-864-3801 281-924-5440 shughes@walkertx.com
Travis Vineyard Electra Link 281-350-6096 832-473-5236 tvineyard@electralink.com
Gus Garza Pref-Tech 832-221-5634 832-221-5634 gusgarza@pref-tech.com
Rene Gonzales DC Services 713-980-9600 281-250-6672 rene@Dcservicesonline.com
Chris Clevenger Genesis Telecom 713-868-5415 713-444-2788 chris@genesisbcs.com
Juliette Wiltz Genesis Telecom 713-865-7637 713-446-8773 juliette@genesisbcs.com
Dalia Lopez Triumph Cabling Systems 713-465-9988 dlopez@triumphcablingsystems.com
Mark Lopez WNS 713-744-3759 mlopez@wns-houston.com
Peter Abreus WNS 713-744-3751 pabreus@wns-houston.com
Ken Sanchez WNS 713-744-3752 krsanchez@wns-houston.com
Richard Oliver Fisk Electri Tech 713-865-4603 roliver@fiskcorp.com
Peter Marquez AT & T 713-567-7660 pm9861@att.com
Jacquez R. Newton Devolve Corp 281-484-1777 jnewton@devolvecorp.com
Mark Halleck Ortronics 281-872-5550 mark@ascendgroup.com
Stuart Peck AT & T 713-567-1062 stuart.peck@att.com
Douglas Cook AT & T 713-567-4623 douglas.cook@att.com
Robbie Grubbs Preferred Technologies 281-442-0550 robbiegrubbs@pref-tech.com
Tony Gilmore ICTX 713-845-0002 tony.gilmore@ictxnet.com
Richard Cortez MCA Communications 832-295-5101 rcortez@mcacom.com
Jason Siegelin NWN / TCS 281-846-8272 jsiegelin@tcscable.com
Silver Cortez NWN / TCS 281-846-8293 scortez@tcscable.com
Danny DeCastro NWN / TCS 832-338-1388 ddecastro@nwnit.com
Lloyd Jernigan 20/20 Diversified 832-894-3701 info@2020dsinc.com
Sherri Wekster MCA Communications 832-295-5130 832-797-4650 swekster@mcacom.com
Melvin White MRSW 512-322-2347 512-791-6166 mrswman@swbell.net
Elmo Guerrero American Business Solution 936-931-2992 281-850-7966 eguerrero@abstelcom.com
James Lee American Business Solution 936-931-2992 281-850-7966 abstelcom@msn.com
Brian Studdert Comm. Supply Corp 713-460-1241 832-286-2309 bstuddert@gocsc.com
Mark McComb Idex Global Services 713-464-7540 832-265-6260 mmccomb@idexglobal.com
Robert Realyvasquez 3rd Coast Communications 281-987-9909 210-387-1270 robert@3rdcc.net
Kenneth Huff Pfeiffer & Son, Ltd 281-471-4222 281-455-5026 ken@pfeifferandson.com
Jim Livingston The Siemen Company 281-382-7026 281-382-7026 tim_livingston@siemen.com
Ray Gutierrez Houston WiFi 281-651-8700 713-818-9804 ray@thehoustonwifi.com
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